
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
28 
27 
19 
29 
99 
58 
83 
30 

822 
13 
89 
64 
36 
98 

199 
92 

525 
12 
51 
2 

31 
82 
35 

260 
129 
22 
26 
42 
15 
81 

Class 
PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Rafael Traldi 
Eliton Kawakami 
Guilherme Brito 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Kioman Munoz 
Odair Delefrati 
Christian Cerciari 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Niko Ramos 
Dhouglas Vinícius 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Sandro Paganelli 
Kaywan Freire  
Bruno Gonzalez 
Indiana Muñoz 
Willians Sales Piui 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Humberto Turquinho 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Felipe Macan 
Davi Gomide 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Sarah Conessa 
Matheus Barbosa 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
Kevin Fontainha 
William Dias Rodrigues 
Flávio N. Fernandes 
Ronei A. dos Santos 

Laps 
7 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:33.037 
1:33.189 
1:33.309 
1:33.351 
1:33.602 
1:33.895 
1:33.988 
1:34.143 
1:34.378 
1:34.424 
1:34.578 
1:34.775 
1:34.847 
1:35.110 
1:35.118 
1:35.245 
1:35.672 
1:35.743 
1:35.801 
1:35.901 
1:35.973 
1:36.019 
1:36.598 
1:36.806 
1:37.454 
1:37.800 
1:38.904 
1:40.214 
1:45.155 
1:49.389 

Diff 

0.152 
0.272 
0.314 
0.565 
0.858 
0.951 
1.106 
1.341 
1.387 
1.541 
1.738 
1.810 
2.073 
2.081 
2.208 
2.635 
2.706 
2.764 
2.864 
2.936 
2.982 
3.561 
3.769 
4.417 
4.763 
5.867 
7.177 

12.118 
16.352 

Gap 

0.152 
0.120 
0.042 
0.251 
0.293 
0.093 
0.155 
0.235 
0.046 
0.154 
0.197 
0.072 
0.263 
0.008 
0.127 
0.427 
0.071 
0.058 
0.100 
0.072 
0.046 
0.579 
0.208 
0.648 
0.346 
1.104 
1.310 
4.941 
4.234 

In Lap 
4 
8 
7 
8 
8 
4 
8 
6 
8 
7 
3 
6 
4 
7 
7 
4 
8 
6 
8 
8 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
5 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Traldi Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Londrinautica 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes/ Dr. Fábio Gomes 

Yamaha Racing 

Paganelli Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Full Rider Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

Full Rider 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Cerciari Racing School 

Motonil Motors/ Usatc BSB / Motoart Team 

Fast Kids By Piui Motorsport 

Racing 22 

Castrol Team 

Doctor's Racing Team/ PYSBK 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 25/08/2017 11:28:48 
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     5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

2o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:23 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna - PR 3,058 km 

25/08/2017 11:05 
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